
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

E 

G 

G 

G 

E 

E 

No. 

166 

3 

5 

6 

111 

Name 

Gerhard Arnhold 

Herbert Müller 

Arno Lederer 

Melchior von der Tann 

Hugo Seubert 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Oberes Weisstal 

Spangenberg 

MSC Aufenau 

MSC Goldbach/DMV 

Team 

Düsen - Tann 

Maico-Schmiede 

Beste Zeit 

2:27.337 

2:31.043 

2:42.842 

2:44.316 

3:35.814 

I Rd. 

4 

3 

4 

3 

1 

Diff 

3.706 

15.505 

16.979 

1:08.477 

Abst. 

3.706 

11.799 

1.474 

51.498 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Orbits 
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Lizensiert für Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Aarbergen 

Senioren / EVO 

1. Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:19:46 

Aarbergen 1,830 Km 

10.06.2017 08:20 


